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INTRODUCTION



InterElectronic Hungary Ltd. was founded in 2003, in Budapest.
We provide complex turn-key solutions for companies working
in electronic industry.

From the beginning we are working actively in Hun- i
gary and Romania. We are official distributors in

these countries, as well as in Slovakia, Croa- .

tia and Slovenia. I \/ .

We provide professional consul-
tation, guidance and even in-
tegration of projects.

»

“we are working actively in Hungary and Romania”







After assembling an electronic board it is very import-
ant to control the quality of product. InterElectronic is
offering different automated optical inspection (AOI)
systems, X-ray equipment (AXI), off-line, in-line or even
for first artical inspections (FAIl).

Our portfolio contains wide range of manual inspection
microscopes from simple checking with documentation
till 3D measurements.



After inspection the found errors must be repaired.

We offer tools and equipment for surface mounted or
through-hole technologies assemblies in both small and
large series.

From simple soldering or desoldering station till automatic
rework station is in our portfolio, with all hand tools needed
for reworking.



For every product sold by the InterElectronic we give full support
for warranty period and service support for post warranty time

as well. For this by our Parners we have well trained engi-
neers and technicians.

We also give complex support for all of the products
provided by us, from installing through trainings
to production launch.

Karoly Peics - managing director Adrian lliescu - sales engineer for Romania
Languages: Hungarian, English, Croatian Languages: Romanian, Hungarian, English
e-mail: karoly.peics@interelectronic.hu e-mail: adrian.iliescu@interelectronic.net
mobile: +36 30 296-45-05 mobile RO: +40 74 898-72-70

mobile HU: +36 30 402-19-87

Elvira Peics - financial director Lorant Orban - sales engineer for Hungary
Languages: Hungarian, English, Croatian Languages: Hungarian, English, German
e-mail: elvira.peics@interelectronic.hu e-mail: lorant.orban@interelectronic.hu

mobile: +36 30 305-64-66 mobile: +36 30 519-01-73



Hungary 1222 Budapest, Gyar utca 15. (M9)
Orar Luni-Vineri

8:30 - 16:30

Telefon: +40 748 987-270 (Adrian lliescu)
Telefon/Fax: +36 1 207-37-26, +36 1 225-74-15

Informatii generale:

-mail: adrian.iliescu@interelectronic.net

Address: Hungary 1222 Budapest, Gyar St 15.

R Phone: +36 1 225-74-15
= Phone/Fax: +36 1 207-37-26

' "‘ E-mail: info@interelectronic.hu

Zsolt Kuncser - office manager
Languages: Hungarian, Romanian, English
e-mail: zsolt.kuncser@interelectronic.hu
mobile HU: +36 70 385-05-37

mobile RO: +40 757 414 313

Timea Vizaknai - management assistant
Languages: Hungarian, Romanian, English
e-mail: timea.vizaknai@interelectronic.hu
mobile HU: +36 30 501-57-86

Eszter Torok - creative associate/ DTP operator
Languages: Hungarian, English

e-mail: eszter.torok@interelectronic.com

mobile:+36 70 882 -90-49

Ciprian Ticu - service engineer
Languages: Romanian, English

e-mail: ciprian.ticu@interelectronic.com
mobile RO: +40 758 923-553

Tamas Katai - international and domestic logistic
Language: Hungarian, English

e-mail: tamas.katai@interelectronic.hu

telephone : +36 1 225-74-15, +36 1 207-37-26

Zsolt Burai - service technician for Hungary
Languages: Hungarian, English, Croatian

e-mail: zsolt.burai@interelectronic.hu

mobile HU: +36 30 573-1419
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